

ST

42451-015121412

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Sold to Janna. Ratnapur West talu.

Agreement No: - 18/SBD/20-21

DIVISION

Agreement Agreement: - 18105757-20

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Amwar Hussain.

518
19/06/20

2014 on A/C Bill

22

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
w/Work - Construction of road from 5014 to Jomra Katanpur West Tola under MMGBY					
of Agency - Sri Anwar Hussain					
Agreement no - 18/323/2020-21					
Agreement Value - ₹ 18105757.00					
Date of w/Order - 12-06-2020					
Date of Completion - 18-06-2021					
Date of Measurement - 11-06-2021					
Further work done nil.					
11-06-2021					
Abstract of Cost					
(i) P/F of Working Reference Pillar					
do					
vide TMBSB-16					
(i) Working Benchmark					
03 NOS. @ ₹ 4254.17/each ₹ 13062.51					
(ii) Reference Pillar					
09 NOS @ ₹ 1991.52/each ₹ 17923.68					
(2) Clearing and grubbing road land do					
vide TMBSB-16					
1.575 Hect. @ ₹ 51133.76/Hect ₹ 80535.47					
Total ₹ 111521.92					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1212 1/2				180.5	111521.92
(2) Excavation for roadways - do -					
vide 11188-16					
70.78 m ³ @ 74.16/m ³					5249.04
(3) Construction of embankment - do -					
vide 11188-16					
42.468 m ³ @ 26.11/m ³					1108.83
(4) Construction of embankment - do -					
vide 11188-16					
191757 m ³ @ 13103/m ³					251259.19
(5) Construction of embankment - do -					
vide 11188-16					
1999.13 m ³ @ 174.94/m ³					349727.80
(6) Construction of sub-grade & earthen shoulder - do -					
vide 11188-16					
3061.62 m ³ @ 176.58/m ³					540620.85
(7) Construction of granular sub-base - do -					
vide 11188-16					
1254.33 m ³ @ 3036.08/m ³					380824.68

Continuation

00 5067733.85

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					186.75067733.85
(9) P/L of corrugating					
WBS 77 G.B. do					
vide TMBB (18)					
474.937 m ³					AT 3706.74/m ³ ₹ 1760467.74
(10) P/L of typew					
16 mmsy in formation					
sign board do					
vide TMBB (18)					
02 mms. AT 9466.07/kach					₹ 18932.14
(11) E/P in expansion					
23428 in structure					
do					
vide TMBB (18)					
90.92 m ³					AT 269.22/m ³ ₹ 24486.7
(12) Providing PCC					
24429 mms grade in path					
do					
vide TMBB (18)					
14.9 m ³					AT 5661.92/m ³ ₹ 84362.60
(13) Providing PCC					
25430 in sub-structure					
do					
vide TMBB (19)					
97.82 m ³					AT 6444.57/m ³ ₹ 630400.99
(14) P/L 600 mms do's					
26 mms H. R/c do					
vide TMBB (19)					
15.0 m					AT 1127.52/m ³ ₹ 16912.80
Continuation					₹ 7603296.92

[illegible]